
DATE OPPONENT TIME

Sat, Sep 3 Texas Southern 6:00PM

Sat, Sep 10 @Abilene Christian TBA

Sat, Sep 17 Incarnate Word 6:00PM

Sat, Sep 24 @Alabama State TBA

Sat, Oct 1 @Gramblin State 6:00PM

Sat, Oct 8 Southern 4:00PM

Sat, Oct 22 @Lamar TBA

Sat, Oct 29 Bethune-Cookman 2:00PM

Sat, Nov 5 Alcorn State 2:00PM

Sat, Nov 12 @Arkansas-Pine Buff TBA

Sat, Nov 19 @Mississippi Valley 1:00PM

Sat, Dec 3 @SWAC Championship TBA
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